“6500” SERIES LARGE DRAWER “FIX-KITS™ RO

B —>]|

le—A—>|

No. 6538 “Fix-Kit”
Cylinder Head & Manifold Studs
24 Varieties - 120 Pieces

Auveco Dimensions o PRy
No. 6502 “Fix-Kit
Part No. A B Tubular, Flat, “U” & ‘3” Nuts
9667 A: 1/4"-28 x 7/16" 24 Varieties - 515 Pieces
B: 1/4"-20 x 7/16"
9669  A: 1/4"-28 x 3/4" Auveco ,
B: 1/4"-20 x 1/2" Part No. Size
9674  A:5/16"-24 x 5/8" 1903 1/4"-20 Flat
B: 5/16"-18 x 1/2" 2089 #6-32 Flat
9675  A:5/16"-24 x 5/8" 2092 #10-24 Flat
B: 5/16"-18 x 3/4" No. 6534 “Fix-Kit” 2099  1/8" Stud Flat
9676  A:5/16"-24 x 7/8" Oil Drain Plugs & Gaskets 2103  3/16" Stud Flat
B: 5/16"-18 X 9/16" 12 Varieties - 86 Pieces 2105  1/4" Stud Flat
) " " 2293 1/4"-20 “yr
9677 A:5/16"-24 x 1 Auveco 2346 #8 wpn
. - " u ubular
B: 5/16"-18 x 7/16" 139198 Meao 2611  1/8" Stud Tubular
9683  A:3/8-24 x 3/4" 18121 1/2"-20 Double Oversize | 2179 3/8'-16 J” Cage
B: 3/8"-16 x 1/2 15527 M12-1.25 2197 #10-24 D
9684  A:3/8"-24 x 3/4" 14677 M12-1.75 5586 1/4'-20 J” Cage
B: 3/8"16 x 1/2" 18374 M12-1.75 5589 5/16™-18 J” Cage
: 3/8" " 9879 #8  Spring “U”
9686  A:3/8"-24x1 21047 M12-1.75 9880 #8  Soring “U”
B: 3/8"-16 x 5/8" 14678 M14-1.5 10064 A Sp ing “U”
e . 16308 M14-1.5 pring "U
9687 A: 3/8"-16 x 1-1/8 19279 M14-15 10065 #8 Spring “U”
B: 3/8"-16 x 5/8" 19773 Mlals 10066 #10  Spring “U”
14827  A:3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" 15529 M18-15 10067 #14  Spring "U”
B: 3/8"-16 x 7/16" ' icl’ggg ﬁg It
9689  A:3/8-24x1" U
B: 3/8"-16 x 3/4" 11429 #10 U
9690  A:3/8"-24x 2"
B: 3/8"-16 x 5/8"
9692  A:3/8"-16 x 1-5/8"
B: 3/8"-16 x 7/16"
14828 A: 3/8"-16 x 1-5/8"
B: 3/8"-16 x 7/16"
9701  A:7/16"-20 x 7/8"
B: 7/16"-14 x 3/4"
s 4 sz No, 6535 “FixKit
9711  A: 7/16"-14 x 1-1/4" 12'@’2523&”_%2@2;3
B: 7/16"-14 x 3/4" No. 6524 “Fix-Kit”
9715  A: 7/16"-20 x 1-13/16" Special Purpose Auveco
B: 7/16"-14 x 3/4" V\(/eII Nuts & Jiack Nu';s Part No. Length
9731  A:1/2"-20x 1" O.E.M. Application 14074 1-1/4"
B: 1/2"-13 x 3/4" ?g"\fo.fd. -Chrysler -AMC 14072 1-7/16"
9732  A:1/2"-20x 2" arieties - 170 Pieces 14069 2-19/32"
B: 1/2"-13 x 3/4" 12822 3-1/21
11982 g‘j mgigg i igmm Contains the following Auveco 14067 4"
" 40mm Overall Part Numbers: 12995, 12999, 14066 4-1/16"
, 13000, 13002, 13004, 13005, 14065 4-1/2
11983  A: M8-1.25 x 22mm 13009, 13010, 13014, 13016 14061 5-5/8"
B: M8-1.25 x 10mm 13017, &13231 ’ ’ 14062 5-3/4"
45mm Overall 14059 6-7/16"
14060 6-1/2"

© Copyright 2008, Au-ve-co Products Co.

"SINCE 1916"

THE COMPLETE FASTENER LINE

297

www. cl | psandf ast eners. com


http://www.clipsandfasteners.com

